
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Fiscal Note
Funds are available in the Acct. Nos. listed below.
Title
Improvements Accepted - Heating Hot Water System Modifications @ Sayle Street, Contract No. 5855.  (13th AD)
Body
BE IT RESOLVED, that the construction improvements on Sayle Street Traffic Engineering Building which have been
completed on August 15, 2006 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $292,000.00
Final Contract Sum (Based on Actual Units) $-0-
Net Change by Change Orders $4,295.68
Liquidated Damages $-0-
Final Contract Amount $296,295.68

Contractor: H & H Industries, Inc.

Account Number: CB57-54312-810416 (75%)
                  EP01-54312-810416-00-5825000 (25%)

File #: 06050, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 6/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

